
U8 Girls Game Schedule

Yellow Todd Parker

Black Brandon Jenkins

Red Chad Moon

Blue Laurinda F./Laura R.

Lime Mike Young

Monday (Sept. 12)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 2 (U8) 6:00PM Yellow (G) Blue (G)

Blue 2 7:30PM Black (G) Red (G)

Thursday (Sept. 15)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 2 (U8) 6:00PM Yellow (G) Lime (G)

Blue 2 7:30PM Black (G) Blue (G)

Saturday (Sept. 17)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 2 (U8) 11:00AM Red (G) Blue (G)

Blue 2 12:30PM Black (G) Lime (G)

Tuesday (Sept. 20)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 6:00PM Blue (G) Lime (G)

Blue 1 7:30PM Yellow (G) Red (G)

Monday (Sept. 26)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 2 (U8) 6:00PM Red (G) Blue (G)

Blue 2 7:30PM Yellow (G) Black (G)



Thursday (Sept. 29)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 2 (U8) 6:00PM Red (G) Lime (G)

Blue 2 7:30PM Yellow (G) Black (G)

Tuesday (Oct. 4)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 6:00PM Blue (G) Lime (G)

Blue 1 7:30PM Yellow (G) Red (G)

FALL BREAK OCT 10 - 14

Tuesday (Oct. 18)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 6:00PM Yellow (G) Blue (G)

Blue 1 7:30PM Red (G) Lime (G)

Thursday (Oct. 20)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 2 (U8) 6:00PM Black (G) Blue (G)

Blue 2 7:30PM Yellow (G) Lime (G)

Monday (Oct. 24)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 2 (U8) 6:00PM Red (G) Blue (G)

Blue 2 7:30PM Yellow (G) Black (G)

NO GAMES - HALLOWEEN



Thursday (Nov. 3)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 2 (U8) 6:00PM Black (G) Lime (G)

Blue 2 7:30PM Yellow (G) Red (G)

Tuesday (Nov. 8)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 6:00PM Black (G) Red (G)

Blue 1 7:30PM Blue (G) Lime (G)

Thursday (Nov. 10)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 6:00PM Black (G) Lime (G)


